DESIGNS THE DIFFERENCE
OFF  ROADOFF  ROAD
ENGLISH
PR030_OFFROAD_HSM_2012:PR030  04.10.12  10:28  Seite 1
EPSLIGHTEPSCOPE EPSLINK
PR030_OFFROAD_HSM_2012:PR030  04.10.12  10:28  Seite 2
F RB06F G121 G141 FG27 FG37 FG43SFG57X FG31R
C50F, C60F 5

page
grabsrotatorcrane type
TYPE DESIGNATION
Class (series)
C - compact
M - medium
S - heavy
X - very heavy
Lifting moment [kNm]
Outreach [dm]
F - Forwarder cranes /
R - Skidder cranes
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
EPSLINK
- Patented Link- MPB swing damper – rotator
combination
- Robust 4-eye-cast link
- Inlaid protected highly abrasion-resistant and
service-friendly hoses
EPSLIGHT
- Spot lights follow working area of crane by means of
sequence control.
- Cables inside protected
- Optional Xenon / LED spot lights
the Professional's Choice
EPSCOPE
- Patented double telescope with extension cylinder and
hose equipment mounted inside protected
- Compact construction
- No risk of damage
- No getting caught on branches
- Simple change of hoses
- Especially developed hose quality
- Hoses guided in separate chambers
- Maintenance-free hose and chain rollers with ball bearings
- Robust chain drive for extreme tensions and loads
page
grabsrotatorcrane type
PR030_OFFROAD_HSM_2012:PR030  04.10.12  10:28  Seite 3
4
 C50F
C60F
M70F
M80F
S100F
S110F
X120F
X140F
S110R
S120R
M70R
M80R
M90R
Page
Solid double rack slewing system with end stroke supression, o.l.p. valve and 385° slewing angle
Solid double rack slewing system with end stroke supression, o.l.p. valve and 380° slewing angle
Solid double rack slewing system with end stroke supression, 425° slewing angle
Dead point above over load protection valve
Biological oil Panolin HLP Synth 46
Coating RAL 3020
Main boom with solid main boom strap below - no additional protection necessary
Main cylinder protection guard
EPSCOPE  double telescopic boom system, all parts protected and mounted inside 2
EPSLINK Epsilon knuckle set with inlaid protected hoses and hose set between telescopic boom - rotator 2
EPSLIGHT spot lights, mounted and completely wired, consisting of: 2
• 2 Halogen lights mounted on main boom, light follows the working area, sequence control by linkage
• 2 Halogen spot lights on outer boom
Rotator Indexator G141,  incl. protection cover for hoses
Rotator Indexator G121,  incl. protection cover for hoses
Rotator EPSILON RB06F 6t,  incl. protection cover for hoses
Indexator MPB-swing damper
24V 24 volt execution
KM fixed heel 10